

1085301 2020-21 mmbsy (55) hsqw/11-02-2021 085801

Mahalbari Panchayat Bhawan to mirchai of
Dagamwa. (PART-A) Road.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bay si

DIVISION

Dagamwa.

SUB-DIVISION

Ram Sankari Enterprises

1418

Part A

ABSTRACT OF COST

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Date</u>	28	11	2023		
(1) P.V. & Fixing Benchmarks					
Qty = 100 P.M.B. & Page = 24					
Qty = 2.148					
@ Rs 4443.44 / each					Rs 8889.00
(2) Reference pillars					
Qty = 100 P.M.B. & Page = 24					
Qty = 6.108					
@ Rs 2032.17 / each					Rs 12193.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing Road land					
Qty = 100 P.M.B. & Page = 25					
Qty = 1.05 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33 / Ha					Rs 55619.00
(4) Excavation of Roadway in Soil using					
Qty = 100 P.M.B. & Page = 25					
Qty = 15.00 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57 / m ³					Rs 1134.00
(5) Comp. of embankment with material					
Qty = 100 P.M.B. & Page = 25					
Qty = 9.00 m ³					
@ Rs 26.68 / m ³					Rs 240.00

Continuation

Rs 78075.00

... to certify that this

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) const of embankment -					
lead 1000m -					
sty wide 7.77 B. 2 page - 25					
				sty = 242.00 m ³	
@ Rs 190.35/m ³					Rs 36549.00
(7/9) const of embankment					
lead 100m -					
sty wide 7.77 B. 2 page - 26					
				sty = 1407.14 m ³	
@ Rs 158.35/m ³					Rs 223524.00
(8/10) const of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder -					
sty wide 7.77 B. 2 page - 26					
				sty = 3064.74 m ³	
@ Rs 192.25/m ³					Rs 589196.00
(9/11) const of USB road material					
p/v laying spreading -					
sty wide 7.77 B. 2 page - 26 & 31					
				sty = 723.87 m ³	
				sty = 151.04 m ³	
				sty = 874.91 m ³	
@ Rs 2785.94/m ³					Rs 2437447.00
(10/12) USB road - III					
p/v laying, spreading,					

Continuation

Total Rs 3364791.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B. D.	
compacting				
sty wide 711 B. 2 page			32	
		sty = 356.17 m ³		
@ Rs 3603.67/m ³			Rs	1283519.00
(11/20) Plv & fixing of typical				
1120 sty in formatory				
Board				
sty wide 813 B. 2 page			26	
		sty = 2 Nos		
@ Rs 9730.73/each			Rs	19461.00
(12/33) E/c excavation of				
foundation				
sty wide 711 B. 2 page			27	
		sty = 228.09 m ³		
@ Rs 305.42/m ³			Rs	68133.00
(13/34) Plv 1115 leveling course				
sty wide 711 B. 2 page			27	
		sty = 15.80 m ³		
@ Rs 5548.83/m ³			Rs	87622.00
(14/35) Plv concrete 0920 in				
foundation				
sty wide 813 B. 2 page			27	
		sty = 66.47 m ³		
@ Rs 6144.62/m ³			Rs	408427.00

Continuation

Total Rs 5231953.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 36 Plain/Reinforced				1720	
in Sub-structure					
Qty wide 1720 B & Page 27					
		Qty = 32.43 m ³			
Limit Qty = 32.30 m ³					
@ Rs 6362.95/m ³				Rs	205523.00
(16) 37 P/V weephole					
Qty wide 1720 B & Page 27					
		Qty = 72 Nos.			
@ Rs 120.84/each				Rs	8700.00
(18) 39 Plain/Reinforced concrete					
concrete 1725 in Sub					
structure					
Qty wide 1720 B & Page 27					
		Qty = 20.04 m ³			
@ Rs 7027.42/m ³				Rs	140830.00
(18) 39 Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars					
Qty wide 1720 B & Page 28					
		Qty = 3.56 m ³			
Limit Qty = 3.47 m ³					
@ Rs 56374.43/m ³				Rs	195732.00
(19) 40 Backfilling behind abutment wing wall and return					

Continuation

Total Rs 5782738.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
sty vrd = 7.7.3.2 Page - 28					
		sty = 68.53 m ³			
@ 804.98/m ³				Rs	55165.00
(29/41) P/V & laying filter media with granular crushed aggregates					
sty vrd = 11.6.2 Page - 28					
		sty = 39.67 m ³			
lowest sty = 39.643 m ³					
@ 3160.41/m ³				Rs	125288.00
(29/42) P/V & laying R.C.C. in					
Super structure 1.90					
sty vrd = 11.7.3.2 Page - 28					
		sty = 8.75 m ³			
@ 7646.25/m ³				Rs	66905.00
(29/43) Supplying, fitting, placing M.T.S.D. bar					
sty vrd = 10.9.3.2 Page - 28					
		sty = 0.744 MT			
@ 52610.95/MT				Rs	42863.00
(29/44) const of R.C.C. 0.925 grade in cast in situ					
sty vrd = 11.9.3.2 Page - 28					
		sty = 10.00 m			
@ 5985.90/m				Rs	59859.00

Continuation

Total Rs 6132818.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/45) Draining spots					
sty vide ITB & page 28					
8 Nos.					
@ Rs 462.10/each				Rs	3697.00
(24/46) Discontinuing of existing culvert Riser at corner					
sty vide ITB & page 28					
sty = 2.13 m ³					1060.00
497.81					
@ Rs 1128.62/m ³				Rs	1896.00
78					
(24/47) Discontinuing of existing culvert Riser					
sty vide ITB & page 28					
sty = 1.08 m ³					
@ Rs 1128.62/m ³				Rs	1896.00
(24/48) Discontinuing of existing culvert riser					
sty vide ITB & page 28					
sty = 56.05 m ³					
@ Rs 235.98/m ³				Rs	13227.00
(24/49) Removing all type new culvert					
sty vide ITB & page 29					
sty = 5.40 m ³					
@ Rs 244.92/each				Rs	1225.00

Continuation

Total Rs 6153923.00

Continuation

[illegible]